PA1034 - LADIES' RUNNING SHORTS

PA1034 LADIES' RUNNING SHORTS
L]

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Waist Width (B)
Outseam (A)
Inseam

COLORS:

. Black

XS

50

33
34.50

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

120 g/m?

92% polyester / 8% elastane

Stretchy fabric

Ultra-comfortable elasticated belt and flat drawstring

Small inner pocket on right belt

2 open side slits and twin-needle finish on hem

Detachable brand label

Country Of Origin:

China

52026 : p. 321
52025 : p. 291

50
35
35.25

50
37
36

50
40
36.75

XL

50

43
37.50
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